& T
B O
' MORNING BREAK

Margarita Pizza £1.15 Break Snacks

Piece of Fruit £0.55
Half/Panini £1.10/£2.00 Yoghurt £0.66
Tuna & Cheese £2.00 Fruit Pot £1.10
Cheese £2.00 Hash Brown £0.65

Waffle/Croissant £1.20
Baguettes Cheese & Onion Pastry £1.60
Cheese £1.90 Sausage/Vegan Roll £1.35
Chicken Mayo £2.05 Egg Roll £1.10
Tuna, Mayo & Sweetcorn £2.05 Cheesy Chicken Nachos £2.00
Iceberg, Tomato & Cucumber  £1.90 Wedges £1.30
Half/Wraps £0.70/£1.50 Drinks
Chicken Mayo £1.50 Milkshake £0.85
Chicken, Pesto, Tomato & Mayo £1.50 Radnor Juice £0.85
Chicken Tikka £1.50 Flavoured/Fizzy Water £1.30
Falafel & Hummus £1.50 Water £0.85

Hot Drinks £1.00



o

Monday Menu

Vegan Sausage Roll
Hash Browns

Pizza Slice

Half Panini

Full Panini

Egg Roll

Tuesday Menu

Cheese & Onion Pastry
Sausage Roll

Pizza Slice

Half Panini

Full Panini

Egg Roll

£1.35
£0.65
£1.15
£1.10
£2.00
£1.10

£1.60
£0.65
£1.15
£1.10
£2.00
£1.10



' %\U\T Fop %
\ )

- !
Wednesday Menu
Vegan Sausage Roll £1.35
Hash Browns £0.65
Pizza Slice £1.15
Half Panini £1.10
Full Panini £2.00
Cheesy Chicken Nachos £2.00
Thursday Menu
Hash Browns £0.65
Pizza Slice £1.15
Half Panini £1.10
Full Panini £2.00
Half Chicken Wrap £0.85

Full Chicken Wrap £1.50



o

Friday Menu

Vegan Sausage Roll
Cheese & Onion Pastry
Pizza Slice

Half Panini

Full Panini

Egg Roll

£1.35
£1.60
£1.15
£1.10
£2.00
£1.10



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4

