

## **MORNING BREAK**

Margarita Pizza	£1.15	Break Snacks	
		Piece of Fruit	£0.55
Half/Panini	£1.10/£2.00	Yoghurt	£0.66
Tuna & Cheese	£2.00	Fruit Pot	£1.10
Cheese	£2.00	Hash Brown	£0.65
		Waffle/Croissant	£1.20
Baguettes		Cheese & Onion Pastry	£1.60
Cheese	£1.90	Sausage/Vegan Roll	£1.35
Chicken Mayo	£2.05	Egg Roll	£1.10
Tuna, Mayo & Sweetcorn	£2.05	Cheesy Chicken Nachos	£2.00
Iceberg, Tomato & Cucumber	£1.90	Wedges	£1.30
Half/Wraps	£0.70/£1.50	Drinks	
Chicken Mayo	£1.50	Milkshake	£0.85
Chicken, Pesto, Tomato & Mayo	£1.50	Radnor Juice	£0.85
Chicken Tikka	£1.50	Flavoured/Fizzy Water	£1.30
Falafel & Hummus	£1.50	Water	£0.85
		Hot Drinks	£1.00



# **Monday Menu**

Vegan Sausage Roll	£1.35
Hash Browns	£0.65
Pizza Slice	£1.15
Half Panini	£1.10
Full Panini	£2.00
Egg Roll	£1.10

### **Tuesday Menu**

Cheese & Onion Pastry	£1.60
Sausage Roll	£0.65
Pizza Slice	£1.15
Half Panini	£1.10
Full Panini	£2.00
Egg Roll	£1.10



## Wednesday Menu

Vegan Sausage Roll	£1.35
Hash Browns	£0.65
Pizza Slice	£1.15
Half Panini	£1.10
Full Panini	£2.00
Cheesy Chicken Nachos	£2.00

#### **Thursday Menu**

Hash Browns	£0.65
Pizza Slice	£1.15
Half Panini	£1.10
Full Panini	£2.00
Half Chicken Wrap	£0.85
Full Chicken Wrap	£1.50



# Friday Menu

Vegan Sausage Roll	£1.35
Cheese & Onion Pastry	£1.60
Pizza Slice	£1.15
Half Panini	£1.10
Full Panini	£2.00
Egg Roll	£1.10